Editorial board / Californian Journal of Health Promotion 2008, Volume 6, Issue 2, i-iv

Californian journal of Health Promotion Editorial Board

Editor
Jie Weiss, PhD.

Associate Editors
Shari McMahan, PhD
Michele Mouttapa, PhD
Ted Coleman, PhD

Section Editors
Cancer Control
Jeffrey J. Guidry, Ph.D
Deborah Morton, PhD
Grace Yoo, PhD

Complementary and Alternative Medicine
William M. London, EdD, MPH

Richard McKinney, PhD

Erik Peper, PhD

Kavin Tsang, PhD

Wen-Shuo Wu, MD

Cultural Influence and Health Disparity
José Ramoén Fernandez-Pefia, MD

Carolyn M. Fong, PhD

Carolyn A. Mendez-Luck, PhD

Behjat A Sharif, PhD

Community Health and Professional Practice
Vincent Ornelas, PhD

Kathleen Roe, PhD

Gregory Thatcher, PhD

Kara Zografos, PhD

California State University, Fullerton

Institutional Affiliations

California State University, Fullerton
California State University, Fullerton
California State University, San Bernardino

Texas A&M University, Texas
University of California, San Diego
San Francisco State University

California State University, Los Angeles
University of California, San Francisco

San Francisco State University

University of California, Fullerton

Southern California University of Health Science

San Francisco State University
California State University, East Bay
University of California, Los Angeles
California State University, Los Angeles

California State University, Chico
California State University, San Jose
California State University, Fresno
California State University, Fresno

jweiss @fullerton.edu

smcmahan @fullerton.edu
mmouttapa@fullerton.edu
coleman@csusb.edu

j-guidry @hlkn.tamu.edu
deb.don @cox.net
gracey @sfsu.edu

wlondon@calstatela.edu
rmckinney @fcm.ucsf.edu
epeper @sfsu.edu

ktsang @fullerton.edu
wenshuowu @scuhs.edu

jrfp@sfsu.edu

carolyn.fong @csueastbay.edu
camendez@ucla.edu

bsharif @calstatela.edu

VOrnelas @csuchico.edu
kmroe @casa.sjsu.edu
gthatcher @csufresno.edu
kzografos @csufresno.edu



Editorial board / Californian Journal of Health Promotion 2008, Volume 6, Issue 2, i-iv

Diabetes

Ted Coleman, PhD

Heather Diaz, PhD

Denise von Miihlen, MD, PhD
Ling Zheng, MD, PhD

Environmental and Occupational Health
Danny Kim

Vince Merrill, PhD

John Schillinger, PhD

Jiunn-Jye Sheu, PhD

Health Policy

Peter L. Cruise, PhD
Suzanne Kotkin-Jaszi, PhD
Jean Ann Seago, PhD
Kim Dobson Sydnor, PhD
Walter Zelman, PhD

Healthy Aging and Quality of Life
Armeda Ferrini, PhD

Jessie Jones, PhD

Helen Miltiades, PhD

Anabel O, Pelham, PhD

Jean Schuldberg, PhD

Heart Disease

Matthew Allison, PhD
Heather Diaz, PhD

Lorraine S. Evangelista, PhD

HIV and Sexually Transmitted Infections
Anthony DiStefano, PhD

Lyndall Ellingson, PhD

Patty Woodward, PhD

Maria Luisa Ziiiga, PhD

California State University, San Bernardino
California State University Sacramento
University of California, San Diego
University of Southern California

California State University, Fullerton
California State University, Fullerton
California State University, Northridge
University of Florida, Florida

Mary Baldwin College, Staunton, VA
California State University, Fresno
University of California, San Francisco
Morgan State University

University of Southern California

California State University, Chico
California State University, Fullerton
California State University, Fresno
San Francisco State University
California State University, Chico

University of California San Diego
Sacramento State University
University of California, Los Angeles

California State University, Fullerton
Sacramento State University
California State University, Chico
University of California, San Diego

i1

coleman@csusb.edu
diazh@csus.edu
dvonmuhlen @ucsd.edu
lzheng @usc.edu

dannykim@Exchange.fullerton.edu
vmerrill@fullerton.edu
john.schillinger@csun.edu
jisheu@hhp.ufl.edu

PCruise @csuchico.edu; pcruise @mbc.edu
skotkin@csufresno.edu
jean.ann.seago@nursing.ucsf.edu
ksydnor@jewel.morgan.edu
Zelman@usc.edu

AFerrini @csuchico.edu
jjones @fullerton.edu
hmiltiades @csufresno.edu
apelham@sfsu.edu
JSchuldberg@csuchico.edu

Mallison @ucsd.edu
diazh@csus.edu
levangel @ucla.edu

adistefano @fullerton.edu
LEllingson @csuchico.edu
woodwardp @csus.edu
mzuniga@ucsd.edu



Editorial board / Californian Journal of Health Promotion 2008, Volume 6, Issue 2, i-iv

Nursing and Health Care

Carolyn M. Fong, PhD

Liz Macera, PhD

Kristine D. Warner, PhD

Margaret S Wright, RN, MSN, CS, DrPH

Nutrition and Weight Control
Jyu-Lin Chen, MD

Emily Chen, M.S.

Keiko Goto, Ph.D

Anna Stiles Hanlon, M.S.

Deborah J. Rhea, EdD

Gerg Thatcher, PhD

Sharonda Wallace, PhD, MPH, RD
Bin Xie, MD, PhD

Physical activity and fitness
Diane Catellier, PhD

Heather Diaz, PhD

Lorraine S. Evangelista, PhD
Anna Stiles Hanlon, M.S.
Daniela Rubin, PhD

Psychosocial and Emotional Health
Ted Coleman, PhD

Vicki Ebin, PhD

Celeste Jones, PhD

Patrick Mace, PhD

Research Methodology
Steven Cen, MD, PhD
Mohammed Y Hussain, PhD
Steven Miller, PhD

Florin Vaida, PhD

California State University, East Bay
University of California, San Francisco
California State University, Chico
California State University, East Bay

University of California, San Francisco
California State University, Fullerton
California State University, Chico
Orange Coast College

Texas Christian University

California State University, Fresno
California State University, Pomona
University of Southern California

University of North Carolina
Sacramento State University
University of California, Los Angeles
Orange Coast College

California State University, Fullerton

California State University, San Bernardino

California State University, Northridge
California State University, Chico
California State University, Chico

University of Southern California
New Mexico State University
California State University, Fullerton
University of California, San Diego

11

carolyn.fong@csueastbay.edu
liz.macera@nursing.ucsf.edu
kdwarner @csuchico.edu

margaret.wright@csueastbay.edu/pswak@aol.com

jyu-lin.chen @nursing.ucsf.edu
echeng @exchange.fullerton.edu
kgoto @csuchico.edu
ahanlon_cjhp@yahoo.com
d.rhea@tcu.edu

gthatcher @csufresno.edu
spwallace @csupomona.edu
bxie @usc.edu

diane.catellier @mail.cscc.unc.edu
diazh@ccol.csus.edu, diazh@csus.edu
levangel @ucla.edu
ahanlon_cjhp@yahoo.com

drubin @fullerton.edu

coleman@csusb.edu
vicki.ebin@csun.edu
CAlJones @csuchico.edu
jpmace@csuchico.edu

cen@usc.edu
hussain@nmsu.edu
stevenmiller @fullerton.edu
Fvaida@ucsd.edu



Editorial board / Californian Journal of Health Promotion 2008, Volume 6, Issue 2, i-iv

Smoking, Alcohol, and Other Drug Use

Susan Ames, PhD University of Southern California

Huey-Shys Chen, PhD University of Medicine and Dentistry of New
Jersey

Xinguang Chen, MD, PhD Wayne State University, Michigan

Mike Males, Ph.D Center on Juvenile and Criminal Justice, San
Francisco

Beth Phoenix, PhD University of California, San Francisco

Dong-Chul Seo, PhD Indiana University,

Dennis Trinidad, PhD University of Southern California

iv

susan.ames @cgu.edu
hueyshys @ gmail.com

jimchen@med.wayne.edu
mmales @earthlink.net

beth.phoenix @nursing.ucsf.edu
seo@indiana.edu
dtrinida@usc.edu



